Tourliste

Verteilung
Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag

SKD 3 M. Vural
Bismarckstralle 2

63814 Mainaschaff

01782051037

VT15-EGRO-2023-09-02

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe
PaketgréiRe

02.09.2023
KW 35

13

12

89,24 kg
212,81 km
20 (1, 2, 3, 4)
10 (5)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket Kennung

Herr Fabian Stecher
Virchowstraflle 5

65462 Ginsheim-Gustavsburg
01575/2494051

546221

350

17

10 | 1

Frau melanie Hertlein
MozartstralRe 42

65462 Ginsheim-Gustavsburg
0174-7397467

546219

480

24

Herr Sascha Kimmer
Darmstadter LandstralRe 61
65462 Ginsheim-Gustavsburg
01578 8297558

546213

350

17

10 | 1

Frau monika Petter
WeserstralRe 20
65479 Raunheim
1733103345

547915

383

19

Herr marios Lazoudis
MathildenstralRe 22/d
65479 Raunheim
15734810235

547905

350

17

10 | 1

Frau Lisa-marie Altmann
Ernst-Ludwig-Stral3e 9
64832 Babenhausen
15232065216

483202

260

13

Frau Johanna Jung
Odenwaldring 51
64859 Eppertshausen
0176-68333616

483217

369

18

Frau Jasmin Kraus
Sandweg 15

64859 Eppertshausen
0176-93113855

485902

400

20

Frau Allessandra Jamin
Goerdelerstralle 3
64859 Eppertshausen
0160/44 22 308

485906

465

23

10

Herr Holger Herr
RomerstralRe 36
64807 Dieburg
0176-81770466

480711

450

22

10 | 1




Nr.| Zusteller Bezirk-Nr. | Auflage Vollpakete | Spitzenpaket Kennung
11 | Herr Lothar Fleischhauer 480702 355 17 15 | 1
Gabriele-von-Fechenbach-StraRe 1
64807 Dieburg
66
12 | Herr Andre Ottenberg 440905 250 12 10 | 1

Georgenhauser StralRe 10
64409 messel
0176/67644831




